CESTORIL
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FESTIVAL
GRUPO 1 2H + TROFEU MINI
GRUPO 1 2H + TROFEU MINI
RACE
Analise de Pit Stops
N° H.entrada Entra H.Saida Sai T.em Pit Total no Pit N° H.entrada Entra H.Saida Sai T.em Pit Total no Pit

Guilherme Affonso Jodo M. Ribeiro

3 506

Mini Cooper Vintage Alfa Romeo Giulia Super 1.6 H71-1600
1 15:45:02.335 G.Affonso  15:49:49.338 M. Basso 4:47.003  4:47.003 1 15:50:31.240 J.M.Ribeiro  15:52:12.019 M. Ribeiro 1:40.779 1:40.779
2 16:09:34.593 M.Basso  16:15:02.687 G. Affonso 5:28.094  10:15.097 2 16:20:46.382 M. Ribeiro  16:25:30.239 J. M. Ribeiro 4:43.857 6:24.636
3 16:46:45.590 G.Affonso  16:51:28.243 M. Basso 4:42653  14:57.750 3 16:51:09.305 J.M.Ribeiro  16:52:55.031 M. Ribeiro 1:45.726 8:10.362
6 Joao C. Silva 508 Paulo Vieira
Mini Cooper Vintage Ford Escort RS2000 H81-2000
1 15:47:12.029 J.C.Siva  15:51:40.763 R. Salvada 4:28734  4:28.734 1 15:51:27.942 P. Vieira 15:53:25.078 J. Cruz 1:57.136 1:57.136
2 16:14:09.344 R.Salvada  16:15:23.381 R. Salvada 1:14.037 5:42.771 2 16:09:33.242 J. Cruz 16:15:04.698 P. Vieira 5:31.456 7:28.592
3 16:24:08.650 R. Salvada  16:28:51.365 M. C.Dias 442715 10:25.486 3 16:50:05.433 P. Vieira 16:51:55.968 J. Cruz 1:50.535 9:19.127
4 16:48:14.535 M. C.Di 16:53:00.228 J. C. Sil 4:45. 15:11.17 -
6:48:14.535 M. C.Dias 6:53:00.228 J. C. Silva 5693 5 9 51 0 Matilde Lopes
9 Mario Marcéao Datsun 1200 Production Cup
Mini Cooper Vintage 1 15:46:37.159 M. Lopes 15:48:24.705 P. D. Faria 1:47.546 1:47.546
1 15:45:09.970 M. Marcdo  15:50:21.522 H.Femandes 5:11.552 5:11.552 2 16:09:13.906 P.D.Faria  16:15:08.149 M. Lopes 5:54.243 7:41.789
2 16:09:38.326 H.Femandes  16:15:11.144 M. Marcao 5:32.818  10:44.370 3 16:48:43.568 M. Lopes 16:50:27.959 P. D. Faria 1:44.391 9:26.180
3 16:43:38.547 M. Marca 16:48:37.255 H. Femandes 4:58708  15:43.078 =
arcao 51 6 Jodo D. Lopes
4 16:50:56.528 H.Femandes  16:51:52.317 H.Ferandes 55.789 16:38.867
Ford Escort RS2000 H81-2000
1 1 L‘_"*_" Sepulveda _ 1 15:50:11.807 J.D.Lopes 15:51:57.337 F.Martins 1:45.530 1:45.530
Mini Cooper Vintage 2 16:09:02.683 F. Martins ~ 16:13:45.580 F.M. Gaspar 4:42.897 6:28.427
1 15:51:17.725 L. Sepilved:  15:55:56.562 F. Soares 4:38.837  4:38.837 3 16:51:03.722 F.M.Gaspar  16:52:45.982 J. D. Lopes 1:42.260 8:10.687
2 16:10:05.034 F. S 16:15:06.925 D. Agui 5:01.891 9:40.728 - -
oares guiar 51 8 Luis P. Liberal
3 16:52:23.385 D. Agui 16:57:01.281 L. Sepllved:  4:37.896  14:18.624
SED S Ford Escort RS2000 H81-2000
1 8 Nuno Dias 1 15:46:15.996 L. P. Liberal 15:47:59.532 F. Freitas 1:43.536 1:43.536
Mini Cooper Mighty 2 16:09:11.434 F.Freitas  16:13:54.621 L. P. Liberal ~ 4:43.187  6:26.723
1 15:46:48.828 N. Dias 15:51:26.832 N. Dias 4:38.004  4:38.004 3 16:45:08.778 L.P. Liberal 16:46:48.077 F. Freitas 1:39.299 8:06.022
2 16:14:00.956 N. Di 16:19:05.021 J. Di :04. 42,
6:14:00.956 N. Dias 6:19:05.021 J. Dias 5:04.065 9:42.069 523 Nuno Breda
3 16:48:21.366 J. Di 16:52:54.444 N. Di 4:33.078  14:15.147
as as Ford Escort RS2000 H81-2000
21 Jodo Fedorowicz _ 1 15:35:16.292 N.Breda  15:37:00.772 N. Breda 1:44.480  1:44.480
Mini Cooper Vintage 2 15:41:33.483 N. Breda 15:48:35.672 A. Maia 7:02.189 8:46.669
1 15:44:36.873 J.Fedorowicz  15:49:16.619 J. Fedorowicz ~ 4:39.746  4:39.746 3 15:53:03.882 A. Maia 15:54:54.105 A. Maia 1:50.223  10:36.892
2 16:09:18.247 J. Fedorowicz  16:15:08.669 J. Fedorowicz 5:50.422  10:30.168 4 16:18:04.014 A. Maia 16:22:48.696 N. Breda 4:44682 1521574
3 16:48:19.971 J. Fedorowicz  16:52:56.879 J. Fedorowicz ~ 4:36.908  15:07.076 5 16:46:51.723 N. Breda 16:48:31.816 A. Maia 1:40.093  17:01.667
1 1 1 Joel Reis 528 Mark Martin
Mini Cooper Mighty Ford Capri Group1 UK
1 15:51:16.388 J. Reis 15:55:58.732 R. Silva 4:42.344  4:42.344 1 15:46:55.025 M. Martin 15:48:49.131 S. Soper 1:54.106 1:54.106
- 2 16:14:18.525 S. S 16:16:01.659 M. Marti 1:43.134 3:37.240
221 Paulo Lima oper artin
L . 3 16:44:00.876 M. Marti 16:48:42.636 S. S 4:41.760 8:19.000
Mini Cooper Mighty arin oper
1 15:47:01.375 B. Lima 15:51:38.862 P. Lima 437487  4:37.487 532 Rui Castro
2 16:14:03.998 P. Lima 16:19:05.798 B. Lima 5:01.800  9:39.287 Datsun 1200 Production Cup
3 16:49:02.840 B. Lima 16:53:36.343 P. Lima 4:33.503 14:12.790 1 15:47:47.303 R. Castro 15:49:24.879 J. Cabaga 1:37.576 1:37.576
2 16:09:29.281 J. Cab: 16:15:03.520 R. Cast 5:34.239 7:11.815
501 Carlos D. Pedro abaga astro
3 16:49:20.374 R. Cast 16:51:02.636 J. Cab 1:42.262 8:54.077
Ford Escort RS2000 H81-2000 =L 256
1 15:32:53.601 C.D.Pedro  15:40:54.050 C.D.Pedro  8:00.449 8:00.449 53 5 Rui Moura
2 15:49:58.082 C.D.Pedro  15:51:36.723 R. Pereira 1:38.641 9:39.090 Toyota Starlet 1300 H81-1300
3 16:10:07.749 R. Pereira  16:15:03.882 C.D.Pedro  4:56.133  14:35.223 1 15:18:49.762 C. Aniceto  15:20:36.185 C. Aniceto 1:46.423 1:46.423
4 16:50:43.507 C.D.Pedro  16:52:21.797 R. Pereira 1:38.290 16:13.513 2 15:47:27.506 C. Aniceto 15:49:39.509 R. Moura 2:12.003 3:58.426
3 16:14:13.011 R. Moura 16:19:06.475 C. Aniceto 4:53.464 8:51.890
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RACE READY #%" GRC"-’% M CATERHAM
IBERIAN HISTORIC RACING !a%lgﬁ RACING
FESTIVAL

GRUPO 1 2H + TROFEU MINI
GRUPO 1 2H + TROFEU MINI

RACE

Analise de Pit Stops

N° H.entrada Entra H.Saida Sai T.em Pit Total no Pit N° H.entrada Entra H.Saida Sai T.em Pit Total no Pit
4 16:49:16.314 C.Aniceto  16:51:09.509 R. Moura 1:53.195  10:45.085 3 16:51:19.220 A.C.Pinheiro  16:53:06.492 E. Silva Vieira 1:47.272  11:28.859
536 Tiago Silva 577 Vitor Sampaio
BMW 323 | H81-MAX Datsun 1200 Production Cup
1 15:46:46.434 T.Silva 15:48:44.408 R. Ferrdo 1:57.974 1:57.974 1 15:48:30.614 V. Sampaio  15:50:15.548 V. Sampaio 1:44.934 1:44.934
2 16:13:56.016 R. Ferrdo 16:19:28.898 F. Xavier 5:32.882 7:30.856 2 16:14:21.331 V. Sampaio  16:19:09.872 V. Sampaio 4:48.541 6:33.475
3 16:48:00.573 F. Xavier 16:52:54.005 T. Silva 4:53.432  12:24.288 3 16:47:55.612 V. Sampaio  16:49:38.387 V. Sampaio 1:42.775 8:16.250
539 Miguel Sardo 580 Pedro Reis
Porsche 924 H81-MAX Datsun 1200 Production Cup
1 15:49:22.520 M. Sardo 15:51:40.782 P. Frazdo 2:18.262 2:18.262 1 15:52:02.068 P. Reis 15:53:43.351 P. Costa 1:41.283 1:41.283
2 16:14:02.678 P.Frazao 16:16:00.053 M. Sardo 1:57.375 4:15.637 2 16:13:59.947 P. Costa 16:15:46.537 P. Reis 1:46.590 3:27.873
3 16:46:01.153 M. Sardo 16:51:13.109 P. Frazédo 5:11.956 9:27.593 3 16:51:08.597 P. Reis 16:55:47.335 P. Costa 4:38.738 8:06.611
540 Carlos Matos 584 Tomas P.Abreu
VW GOLF GTI H81-1600 Datsun 1200 Production Cup
1 15:50:07.584 C.Matos 15:52:12.805 N. Matos 2:05.221 2:05.221 1 15:37:01.530 T.P.Abreu  15:39:17.303 T. P.Abreu 2:15.773 2:15.773
2 16:09:15.712 N. Matos 16:12:12.486 C. Matos 2:56.774 5:01.995 2 15:44:10.080 T.P.Abreu  15:45:47.298 J.R. Martins 1:37.218 3:52.991
3 16:48:27.930 C. Matos 16:52:56.404 N. Matos 4:28.474 9:30.469 3 16:09:07.852 J.R Martins  16:11:38.267 T. P.Abreu 2:30.415 6:23.406
4 17:17:35.995 N. Matos 17:18:29.079 N. Matos 53.084 10:23.553 4 16:43:54.281 T. P.Abreu 16:48:31.205 J. R. Martins 4:36.924 11:00.330
549 Joao M. Gomes 586 Luis S. Costa
Ford Escort Mk2 H81-2000 Datsun 1200 H81-1300
1 15:49:13.459 J.M.Gomes  15:50:58.027 N. Afoito 1:44.568 1:44.568 1 15:44:13.263 L. S. Costa  15:45:59.112 A. Correia 1:45.849 1:45.849
2 16:10:01.640 N. Afoito 16:12:04.601 J. M. Gomes 2:02.961 3:47.529 2 16:18:02.289 A. Correia  16:19:51.548 L. S. Costa 1:49.259 3:35.108
3 16:43:38.535 J.M.Gomes  16:48:49.651 N. Afoito 5:11.116 8:58.645 3 16:45:18.407 L. S. Costa  16:50:17.243 A. Correia 4:58.836 8:33.944
565 Luis S. Barbara 587 Manuel C. Menezes
Datsun 1200 Production Cup VW Golf Mk1 gti H81-1600
1 15:44:45.215 L.S.Barbara  15:46:23.458 L.S. Barbara 1:38.243 1:38.243 1 15:49:07.990 M. C.Menezes  15:53:46,009 M. M.Breyner 4:38.019 4:38.019
2 16:09:16.684 L.S.Barbara  16:14:56.091 L.S. Bérbara 5:39.407 7:17.650 2 16:14:17.200 M. M.Breyner  16:15:54.451 M.C.Menezes 1:37.251 6:15.270
3 16:48:44.288 L.S.Barbara  16:50:24.843 L.S. Bérbara 1:40.555 8:58.205 3 16:48:06.361 M C-Menezes  16:49:49.625 M. M.Breyner 1:43.264 7:58.534
566 Joao Posser 588 Rafael C. Pinto
Datsun 1200 Production Cup VW Golf GTI H81-1600
1 15:44:32.675 J. Posser 15:46:19.451 M. Caetano 1:46.776 1:46.776 1 15:47:30.264 R.C.Pinto  15:49:17.354 A. Liberal 1:47.090 1:47.090
2 16:09:12.521 M. Caetano  16:15:45.608 J. Posser 6:33.087 8:19.863 2 16:09:10.283 A. Liberal 16:13:54.027 R. C. Pinto 4:43.744 6:30.834
3 16:32:05.014 J. Posser 16:33:38.645 J. Posser 1:33.631 9:53.494 3 16:46:22.131 R.C. Pinto  16:48:06.754 A. Liberal 1:44.623 8:15.457
4 16:46:37.497 J. P 16:48:18.714 M. Caet 1:41.217  11:34.711
osser aetano 590 Pedro M. Gordo
567 Alberto Xavier Datsun 1200 Production Cup
Datsun 1200 Production Cup 1 15:45:12.040 P.M. Gordo  15:46:52.016 P.M. Gordo ~ 1:39.976  1:39.976
1 15:50:39.606 A. Xavier 15:52:25.813 C. Machado 1:46.207 1:46.207 2 16:09:30.415 P. M. Gordo  16:15:06.225 P. M. Gordo 5:35.810 7:15.786
2 16:14:10.330 C. Machado 16:15:47.407 A. Xavier 1:37.077 3:23.284 3 16:44:18.680 P. M. Gordo 16:45:57.336 P. M. Gordo 1:38.656 8:54.442
16:50:08.223 A. Xavi 16:55:12.242 C. Mach: :04.01 :27. .
3 16:50:08.223 avier 6:55 C. Machado 5:04.019 8:27.303 595 Anténio Fresco
569 Manuel M.Teixeira Ford Capri MKIlI H81-MAX
Datsun 1200 Production Cup 1 15:50:27.818 A Fresco  15:52:18.479 J. Fresco 1:50661  1:50.661
1 15:49:12.675 M.M.Teixeira  15:51:53.120 F. Marrdo 2:40.445 2:40.445 2 16:14:06.234 J. Fresco 16:19:07.525 R. Lameiras 5:01.291 6:51.952
2 16:18:09.661 F. Marrao 16:22:52.191 S. Teixeira 4:42.530 7:22.975 3 16:48:25.920 R. Lameiras  16:50:27.061 A. Fresco 2:01.141 8:53.093
3 16:49:17.398 S. Teixeira  16:51:25.094 M. M.Teixeira 2:07.696 9:30.671
573 Andre C. Pinheiro
Jaguar XJS V12 H81-MAX
1 15:46:56.545 A.C.Pinheiro  15:48:33.906 E. Silva Vieira 1:37.361 1:37.361
2 16:09:31.672 E.SilvaVieira  16:17:35.898 A. C. Pinheiro 8:04.226 9:41.587
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